
MINERAL EXPLORATION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

A MINIRATNA C.P.S.E 

AN ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY 
 

HEAD OFFICE: Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Bhawan, Seminary Hills, Nagpur- 440006(INDIA) 

TELEPHONE: 91-712-2510310, 2510732, FAX 91-712-2510548.  

Website: www.mecl.gov.in   E-mail: hod-procure@mecl.gov.in 

PROCUREMENT DIVISION 
 

GLOBAL TENDER NOTICE 

DATED: 27.07.2015 
 

Sealed tenders are invited in TWO PARTS from the manufacturers or their accredited agents for supply 

of following item: 
 

SI. 

No. 
TENDER NO. & 

OPENING DATE 
PARTICULARS & APPROXIMATE QUANTITY 

TENDER 

FEE 

 (Rs) 

EMD 

(Rs) 

 

01 
94/GT/MECL/MM/PUR/

PGC/113  Opening Date: 

14.09.2015 

Microprocessor Controlled Land 

Gravimeter- 1 Nos. 
8,000/- 80,000/- 

 

02 
95/GT/MECL/MM/PUR/

PGC/112 Opening Date: 

14.09.2015 

Microprocessor Controlled Proton 

Precession Magnetometer- 2 Nos. 
2,000/- 20,000/- 

 
Overseas parties can obtain tender documents free of cost. Indian firms and foreign firms with 

representation in India can obtain tender documents from this office till 11.09.2015, by remitting 

prescribed tender fee in the form of DD in favour of Mineral Exploration Corporation Limited, payable at 

Nagpur or download from our website www.mecl.gov.in.   Indian Agent of foreign firms and Indian firms 

downloading the document should enclose Tender fee along with Part-I Tender, failing which their offer 

shall be ignored.  Sealed tenders, superscribing tender number & due date, should be addressed and 

posted to the undersigned or deposited in the tender box kept at Procurement division of MECL. Tenders 

shall be received up to 2.30 PM on the due date and Part-I tender shall be opened on the same day at 3.00 

PM in the presence of attending tenderers.  
 

Indian firms and foreign firms having agents in India are required to enclose prescribed Earnest Money 

Deposit in the form of DD in favour of MECL, Nagpur and overseas firms having no representation in 

India should enclose Bank Guarantee of equivalent amount, valid for a period of six months, from any 

Indian Nationalized Bank in favour of MECL, Nagpur, India.  EMD should be submitted in a sealed 

separate envelope along with the tender.  Tenders without EMD shall be rejected outright. However, 

Firms shall be entitled for Tender Fee & EMD exemption if they are registered with DGS&D or any 

agencies/ bodies specified by MSME (for the product for which they are registered). The above notice in 

Hindi is available at website www.mecl.gov.in   
 Tender is also available in the website www.eprocure.gov.in.  MECL reserves the right to reject any or 

all tenders without assigning any reasons thereof. 

   

 

     HOD (PROCUREMENT) 

 
 

http://www.meclindia.com/
mailto:hod-procure@mecl.gov.in
http://www.mecl.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

